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4. Video Output Connector — 75Q, BNC = 2:1U
5. Audio Input Connector - 600Q, RCA 3:30
6. Data Input/Output connector ( 181 ~ 481 ) 1+ Multi mode
2 : Single mode
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1.RX &8 &4 3. TX e =X 5. GROUND
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1.RX- &2 CIXt 2.RX+ & ©HX} 3.TX- 22 SXt 4. TX+ 2 X} | e

7. TRX - 8. TRX+ R r x T : x ch Telephone
7. Power Switch —
8. FAULT ( =44 LED ) — PSU ZH0§ E Al LED T x D : n ch Data
9. STANDBY ( &4 LED )— (§J| &tE§ E Al LED
10. ACTIVE ( =44 LED ) - & S & T A| LED | 87654321 x A n ch Audio
11. AC Power Input ( 100V ~ 240V )
12. RJ-11 Connector : PBX, & )| I| = 2l 23(1& ~ 28H) x Vi nch Video
13.R: 2 A5 22 LED , L:Line4!3 LED
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14. Optical Input / Output — SC Connector
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VIDEO

COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH

10Hz ~ 6.5MHz

NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH

INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 75 Q NTSC,PAL,SECAM
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 1V P-P

DIFFERENTIAL PHASE 1°

DIFFERENTIAL GAIN 1%

DATA

COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 300Kbps

NUMBER OF CHANNELS

2CH, FULL DUPLEX

DATA INTERFACE

RS-422,RS-485,RS-232C

SIGNAL CONNECTOR RJ — 45

AUDIO

COMPLETE SYSTEM BANDWIDTH 20Hz ~ 20KHz

NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1CH

INPUT / OUTPUT IMPEDANCE 600 Q@ unbalanced
INPUT / OUTPUT LEVELS 0 dBm 0.775Vrms

TELEPHONE

AUDIO IN/OUTPUT

Standard Touchtone Telephone

AUDIO IN/OUTPUT IMPEDANCE

600 ohms Balanced

Bandwidth:

150Hz - 5KHz

OPTICAL

TRANSMITTER WAVELENGTH

1310,1550nm (S /M)

COUPLED POWER -10dBm %3
RECEIVER SENSITIVITY —-17dBm
OPTICAL CONNECTOR SC TYPE
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. Module Case
. Video Input Connector — 75Q, BNC
LA ME2 MOHE LED - 4o 23 My Fah 2 2 4
. Audio Output Connector - 600Q, RCA
. Data Input/Output connector ( 181 ~ 481 )
-.RS -232C AtE []
1.RX &= & 3. TX &4 &=t
-.RS —422 AtE [
1.RX- &8 U 2RX+ =& A 3.TX- 28 I 4TX+ 2 St
-.RS -485 AtE [
7.TRX - 8.TRX+
6, DC Power Input ( 12VDC )
7. RJ-11 Connector : H| & & 3 S (181 ~ 281)
8.L:LinedlS LED , R: ¥ &S & LED
9. Optical Input / Output — SC Connector
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5. GROUND
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